
NICOLAS, FEUILLATTE ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE SPLIT
MÖET CHANDON SPLIT

$17

$16

HENRY BOURGEOIS POUILLY-FUME A.O.C 
POUILLY -FUME 
CHATEAU MICHELLE, RIESLING COLUMBIA 
VALLEY
MARCO FELLUGA PINOT GRIGIO MONGRIS
CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH

$16

$11
$14

$14

BREAD & BUTTER, CALIFORNIA 
MARTIN RAY, NAPA VALLEY 
DAOU RESERVE, PASO ROBLES 

$12
$16
$18

ELOUAN, OREGON 
CRISTOM WILLAMETTE VALLEY A.V.A PINOT 
NOIR STATE
MEIOMI PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA

$13

$17

$14

KENDALL JACKSON CHARDONNAY VINTNER’S 
JOSEPH DROUHIN A.O.C BOURGOGNE 
CHARDONNAY 
CHALK HILL, SONOMA COAST 
SONOMA-CUTRER “RUSSIAN RIVER RANCHES,” 
SONOMA COAST

$12

$16

$14
$15

ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS, SONOMA

GRAND CRU BRUT RESERVE PAUL BARA 
BRUT RESERVE LECLERC BRIANT
LOUIS ROEDERER, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 
LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT ROSÉ, 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT, YELLOW LABEL, 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

$150

$160
$140

$215

$190

BIELER ROSÉ, PROVENCE, FRANCE
MARCO FELLUGA PINOT GRIGIO
CHATEU STE MICHELLE, RIESLING COLUMBIA 
VALLEY
HENRY BOURGEOIS POUILLY FUME A.O.C 
SANCERRE 
CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH

$52
$57
$35

$65 

$50

BREAD & BUTTER, CALIFORNIA
MARTIN RAY, NAPA VALLEY
QUILT, NAPA VALLEY
DAOU RESERVE, PASO ROBLES
JUSTIN, PASO ROBLES
FAUST, NAPA VALLEY
JORDAN, ALEXANDER VALLEY
STAG’S LEAP WINE CELLARS “ARTEMIS” NAPA VALLEY
CAYMUS “SPECIAL SELECTION” NAPAVALLEY

$42
$55
$65
$79
$57
$99
$145
$165
$450

HANNA, NAPA VALLEY
CHALK HILL, SONOMA COAST
JOSPETH DROUHIN BOURGONE CHARDONNAY
SANTA RITA HILLS, SANHI SANTA
RITA A.V.A. CHARDONNAY

$55

$45

$62

$75

ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS, SONOMA
STAGS’ LEAP, NAPA VALLEY
ANDREW WILL YAKIMA VALLEY

SPARKLING WINES 6 OZ

SPARKLING WINES BOTTLE

$13

6 OZ

WHITES

WHITES

CHARDONNAY

CHARDONNAY

MERLOT

BOTTLEMERLOT

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

WINE BY THE GLASS

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

PINOT NOIR

ZUCCARDI MALBEC, SERIE A.D.O. MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
LUIGO BOSCA MALBEC MENDOZA 2021
QUEST BY AUSTIN HOPE, PASO ROBLES
MONTE XANIC CALIXA CABERNET SAUVIGNON-SYRAH
SALDO BY “PRISONER” ZAINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA

$55
$180
$85

INTERESTING REDS

ELOUAN, OREGON

SANDHI SANTA RITA HILLS A.V.A.

MEIOME PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA
DAVIS BYNUM PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER 2021

$48
$87

$55

$75

PINOT NOIR

CATENA ALTA, CLASSIC MALBEC, D.O. MENDOZA
MONTE XANIC CALIXA CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON-SYRAH
PAOLO SCAVINO LANGHE NEBBIOLO D.O.C. 
ZUCCARDI MALBEC, SERIE A.D.O. MENDOZA
LUIGO BOSCA MALBEC MENDOZA 2021
SALDO BY “PRISONER” ZAINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA

$115
$58

$62
$55
$68
$70

INTERESTING REDS

HARVEY & HARRIET, PASO ROBLES
LANCASTER CABERNET BLEND ALEXANDER VALLEY
QUINTESSA CABERNET BLEND, RUTHERFORD
JOSEPH PHELPS “INSIGNIA” NAPA VALLEY
STAG´S LEAP WINE CELLARS RED WINE HANDS OF 
TIME, NAPA VALLEY

$48
$140
$437
$620
$70

RED BLENDS

$13
$16
$12
$15
$17


